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Academic Departments
A
Accounting and Information Systems (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/accounting-information-systems)

Aerospace Studies - Air Force ROTC (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/aerospace-studies-air-force-rotc)

Agribusiness and Applied Economics (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/agribusiness-applied-economics)

Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/agriculture-biosystems-engineering)

Allied Sciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/allied-sciences)

Animal Sciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/animal-sciences)

Apparel, Merchandising, Interior Design, and Hospitality Management (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/apparel-
design-hospitality-management)

Architecture and Landscape Architecture (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/architecture-landscape)

B
Biological Sciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/biological-sciences)

C
Chemistry and Biochemistry (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/chemistry-biochemistry)

Civil and Environmental Engineering (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/civil-environmental-engineering)

Coatings and Polymeric Materials (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/coatings-polymeric-materials)

Communication (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/communication)

Computer Science (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/computer-science)

Construction Management and Engineering (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/construction-management-
engineering)

Criminal Justice and Political Science (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/criminal-justice-political-science)

E
Education (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/education)

Electrical and Computer Engineering (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/electrical-computer-engineering)

Emergency Management (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/emergency-management)

English (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/english)

F
Food Safety (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/great-plains-institute-food-safety)

G
Geosciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/geosciences)

H
Health, Nutrition, and Exercise Sciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/health-nutrition-exercise-sciences)

History, Philosophy and Religious Studies (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/history-philosophy-religious-studies)

Human Development and Family Science (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/human-development-family-science)
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I
Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/industrial-manufacturing-engineering)

M
Management and Marketing (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/management-marketing)

Mathematics (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/mathematics)

Mechanical Engineering (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/mechanical-engineering)

Microbiological Sciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/microbiological-sciences)

Military Science - Army ROTC (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/military-science-army-rotc)

Modern Languages (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/modern-languages)

Music (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/music)

N
Natural Resource Sciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/school-natural-resource-sciences)

Nursing (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/nursing)

P
Pharmacy (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/pharmacy)

Physics (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/physics)

Plant Sciences (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/plant-sciences)

Psychology (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/psychology)

S
Sociology and Anthropology (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/sociology-anthropology)

Statistics (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/statistics)

T
Theatre Arts (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/theatre-arts)

Transportation, Logistics and Finance (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/transportation-logistics-finance)

V
Visual Arts (http://bulletin.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2019-20/departments/visual-arts)


